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The coordination challenge
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Sources: Scotiabank Economics, IMF, Bank of 
Canada.

Fiscal impulse

BoC
overnight 

rate

BoC output 
gap, integrated 

framework

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15

Canadian Core Inflation

y/y % change

Average of Common, 
Median & Trim

Sources: Scotiabank Economics, Statistics 
Canada.



2SCOTIABANK ECONOMICS

80

100

120

140

160

180

30

35

40

45

50

55

60

65

70

75

90 92 94 96 98 00 02 04 06 08 10 12 14 16

Canadian Debt

% of GDP

Sources: Scotiabank Economics, Statistics 
Canada.

Federal
gov't net 
debt, LHS

Household 
debt, RHS

% of disposable income


